w

N o vk

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
General Manager
Operations Manager

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Financial Manager
Battalion Chief
Utility Operator llI

Office Manager/Human Resource

Coordinator

Utility Operator llI
Utility Operator llI
Public Works Engineer
Accountant

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Fire Engineer

Park Maintenance Coordinator
Fire Engineer

Wastewater Collection System
Operator |l

Water Treatment Plant Operator

District Clerk/Administrative
Assistant

Wastewater Collection System
Operator I

Utility Operator |
Laboratory Director
Account Clerk Il
Engineering Technician
Account Clerk Il

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Department
Administration
Administration

Utility

Administration
Fire
Utility

Administration

Utility
Utility
Administration
Administration

Administration

Utility

Fire

Parks And Recreation
Fire

Utility

Utility

Administration

Utility

Utility
Utility
Administration
Utility
Administration

Utility

Total Wages
$145,635
$103,491
$95,825

$94,605
$91,811
$88,242
$84,813

$73,411
$72,267
$70,780
$66,400
$66,186

$65,810
$64,276
$63,714
$63,492
$61,375

$61,210
$60,633

$58,755

$56,452
$54,221
$52,136
$51,944
$51,188
$45,652



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Account Clerk Il
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter-Volunteer
Park Maintenance Worker |
Firefighter-Volunteer
Account Clerk Il
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Pool Manager
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer

Firefighter-Volunteer

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Utility

Utility

Fire

Fire
Administration
Fire

Fire

Fire

Parks And Recreation
Fire
Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Utility

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$40,295
$40,228
$38,810
$38,541
$38,131
$30,703
$20,925
$17,745
$6,829
$5,886
$5,642
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,256
$2,789
$1,631
$1,596
$1,191
$1,083
$849
$614
$566
$523
$388
$362
$302
$290
$204
$131



59. Firefighter-Volunteer Olivehurst Public Utility District Fire $80



