	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$145,635
2.	Operations Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$103,491
3.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$95,825
4.	Financial Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$94,605
5.	Battalion Chief		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$91,811
6.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$88,242
7.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$84,813
8.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$73,411
9.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$72,267
10.	Public Works Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$70,780
11.	Accountant		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$66,400
12.	Administrative Assistant Public Works		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$66,186
13.	Water Treatment Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$65,810
14.	Fire Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$64,276
15.	Park Maintenance Coordinator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$63,714
16.	Fire Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$63,492
17.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,375
18.	Water Treatment Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,210
19.	District Clerk/Administrative Assistant		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$60,633
20.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$58,755
21.	Utility Operator I		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$56,452
22.	Laboratory Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$54,221
23.	Account Clerk II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$52,136
24.	Engineering Technician		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$51,944
25.	Account Clerk II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$51,188
26.	Utility Worker		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$45,652

27.	Utility Worker	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$40,295
28.	Utility Worker	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$40,228
29.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$38,810
30.	Firefighter	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$38,541
31.	Account Clerk II	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$38,131
32.	Firefighter	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$30,703
33.	Firefighter	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$20,925
34.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$17,745
35.	Park Maintenance Worker I	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$6,829
36.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$5,886
37.	Account Clerk II	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$5,642
38.	Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
39.	Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
40.	Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
41.	Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
42.	Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
43.	Pool Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$4,256
44.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$2,789
45.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,631
46.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,596
47.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,191
48.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,083
49.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$849
50.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$614
51.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$566
52.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$523
53.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$388
54.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$362
55.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$302
56.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$290
57.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$204
58.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$131

59. Firefighter-Volunteer Olivehurst Public Utility District Fire \$80
--